Race Date
November 05, 2016

Overall
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Name
Ryan Kwiecinski
Matthew Streeter
Ty Puskar
Elliot Granados
Kenny Erow
Scott Mclaughlin
Isabella Smith
Taylor Edwards
Cameron Costa
Alexander Passo
Josh Osbron
Lindsey Nielsen
Jeff Nielsen
Kyla Johns
Jett Lloyd
Kara Potter
Luke Fihser
Anthony Balon
Jessica Wotherspoon
Ryan Genovese
Vincent Raffin
Bryan Hunt
Ethan Wodrich
Michole Murphy
Reece Erow
Alex Puckett
Ashley Davis
Caleb Benchoff
Todd Chamberlain
Peyton Westphal
Jessica Vanderploeg
Kayla Kirchner
Tom Hutmacher
Patricia M Caracci
Olivia Costa
Stephen Sharp
Colleen Watson
Annalisa Hackett
Josie Mclaughlin
Ken Erow
William Heinz
Kathy Hilbrich
Cassie Lange
Susan Calkusic
David McLain
Iskra Mathura
Erin Cochran

Chesterton Middle School Veteran's 5K
Overall Finish List

City

N
N

Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Hebron IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Ogden Dunes

N

Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

porter IN
Chesterton IN

Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Chesterton IN
Westville IN
Portage IN
Chesterton IN
Burns Harbor IN
Chesterton IN
Portage IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Porter IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
chesterton IN
Chesterton IN

Valparaiso IN
Kouts IN

Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
7375 41
9071 14
9065 15
2029 21
9025 16
9055 47
9069 12
9021 14
9017 16
9062 30
7380 14
2060 17
9059 45
9043 51
2048 14
9063 46
9027 12
9006 14
9078 32
9028 31
7422 14
9039 40
9077 14
7377 37
9026 12
9064 39
9020 27
9010 11
9015 44
9076 15
9073 35
9044 14
2041 68
9012 46
9018 11
9067 62
9075 37
9030 12
9054 46
9024 41
9035 57
9036 62
7384 10
9011 52
9052 42
9050 37
9016 33
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Top Fin
13-14
15-18
19-24
15-18
45-49
Top Fin
13-14
15-18
30-34
13-14
15-18
45-49
50-54
13-14
45-49
11-12
13-14
30-34
30-34
13-14
40-44
13-14
35-39
11-12
35-39
25-29
11-12
40-44
15-18
35-39
13-14
65-69
45-49
11-12
60-64
35-39
11-12
45-49
40-44
55-59
60-64
9-10
50-54
40-44
35-39
30-34

Time
18:35.2
18:35.2
19:10.5
20:58.5
21:10.7
21:35.2
21:50.0
21:50.2
22:08.7
23:04.5
23:29.6
23:46.9
23:55.2
24:01.3
24:07.8
24:10.5
24:18.7
24:49.9
24:53.2
24:53.6
24:59.3
25:02.5
25:29.4
25:57.4
26:12.9
26:17.4
26:30.9
26:39.7
27.01.8
27:20.4
27:23.7
27:26.4
28:20.7
28:27.4
28:30.2
28:30.4
29:10.6
29:16.1
29:20.5
29:38.1
29:45.4
30:13.2
30:43.9
30:43.9
30:48.1
30:56.4
31:55.4

11/05/2016 02:45:45

Pace
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:11/M
6:46/M
6:50/M
6:58/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:08/M
7:26/M
7:35/M
7:40/M
7:43/IM
7:45/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:50/M
8:00/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:13/M
8:22/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:33/M
8:36/M
8:43/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:28/M
9:34/M
9:36/M
9:45/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:59/M
10:18/M



Race Date
November 05, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79

Name
Jamie Erow
Stacey Paeth
Melita Veatch
Gloria Sheldon
Peyton Tarnowski
Jennifer Sosa
Andrew Himan Il
Malcolm McGawn
Wendy Miletich
Joseph Quinn
Bianca Angarola
Clarence Melion
Lisa Hackett
Stephanie McLain
Jack Kashak
Kate Hanson
Tyler Baltus
Logan Ackerson
Shawn Chamberlain
Kim Fisher
Victoria Brubaker
Unknown Partic. 3864
Celia Ackerson
Odessa Casko
Jan Huffmaster
Allison Balerak
Kari Balon
Wanda Melion
Sheila Hawks
Jane Coudriet
Lori Jackson
JILL BALCERAK

Chesterton Middle School Veteran's 5K
Overall Finish List

5K Run
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Valparaiso IN 9023 41 F 1 40-44
Chesterton IN 9061 53 F 2 50-54
Chesterton IN 9074 28 F 2 25-29
Hebron IN 9068 54 F 3 50-54
Chesterton IN 9072 8 M 1 1-8
Portage IN 9070 47 F 4 45-49
Westville IN 9037 10 M 1 9-10
7376 75 M 1 75-79
Chesterton IN 9058 45 F 5 45-49
Valparaiso IN 9066 51 M 2 50-54
Ogden Dunes IN 9003 27 F 3 25-29
Portage IN 9056 71 M 1 70-74
Valparaiso IN 9031 53 F 4 50-54
Kouts IN 9053 43 F 2 40-44
7378 69 M 2 65-69
Valparaiso IN 9032 12 F 3 11-12
Valparaiso IN 9008 12 F 4 11-12
Westville IN 9002 10 M 2 9-10
Portage IN 9014 47 F 6 45-49
7379 45 F 7 45-49
7399 40 F 3 40-44
3864 M 1 0-0
Westville IN 9001 31 F 3 30-34
Westville IN 9013 34 F 4 30-34
Porter IN 9038 64 F 2 60-64
Valparaiso IN 9005 10 F 2 9-10
Valparaiso IN 9007 47 F 8 45-49
Portage IN 9057 65 F 1 65-69
Chesterton IN 9034 69 F 2 65-69
Chesterton IN 9019 73 F 1 70-74
Valparaiso IN 9042 58 F 1 55-59
Valparaiso IN 9004 37 F 5 35-39
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Time Pace
31:57.3 10:18/M
33:42.2 10:52/M
33:46.9 10:54/M
34:10.7 11:01/M
34:22.4 11:05/M
34:41.6 11:11/M
34:52.3 11:15/M
35:08.4 11:20/M
35:48.6 11:33/M
36:10.3 11:40/M
36:46.6 11:52/M
37:19.6 12:02/M
37:32.2 12:06/M
37:43.8 12:10/M
39:27.4 12:44/M
39:33.7 12:45/M
39:43.9 12:49/M
40:28.9 13:03/M
41:42.5 13:27/M
41:48.2 13:29/M
42:33.4 13:44/M
43:56.3 14:10/M
48:55.4 15:47/M
48:55.9 15:47/M
49:12.3 15:52/M
49:45.5 16:03/M
49:46.8 16:03/M
50:08.8 16:10/M
57:26.7 18:32/M
57:30.7 18:33/M
57:31.5 18:33/M
57:31.8 18:33/M

11/05/2016 02:45:46



